10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

Chief Engineer

General Manager

Manager Of Engineering And

Planning

Finance Manager

Principal Engineer

Operations Manager

Project Manager

Senior Operations / Operations

Manager

Senior Instrumentation / Control

Tech

Senior Electrical / Mechanical Tech

Executive Assistant/Board Secretary

Gis Coordinator

Operations Maintenance / Tech Il

Operations Tech I

Operations Tech |

Gis Coordinator

Manager Of Information Systems

Operations Tech |

Other Positions Held

Special District

San Bernardino Valley
Municipal Water District

San Bernardino Valley
Municipal Water District

San Bernardino Valley
Municipal Water District

San Bernardino Valley
Municipal Water District

San Bernardino Valley
Municipal Water District

San Bernardino Valley
Municipal Water District

San Bernardino Valley
Municipal Water District

San Bernardino Valley
Municipal Water District

San Bernardino Valley
Municipal Water District

San Bernardino Valley
Municipal Water District

San Bernardino Valley
Municipal Water District

San Bernardino Valley
Municipal Water District

San Bernardino Valley
Municipal Water District

San Bernardino Valley
Municipal Water District

San Bernardino Valley
Municipal Water District

San Bernardino Valley
Municipal Water District

San Bernardino Valley
Municipal Water District

San Bernardino Valley
Municipal Water District

Department

Engineering

Administration

Engineering

Administration

Engineering

Water Operations

Engineering

Water Operations

Water Operations

Water Operations

Administration

Administration

Water Operations

Water Operations

Water Operations

Administration

Administration

Water Operations

Total Wages

$320,116

$253,758

$180,978

$141,918

$131,718

$120,269

$117,078

$106,702

$105,674

$103,768

$99,183

$95,478

$81,266

$72,902

$67,420

$66,652

$65,909

$56,581



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

Operations Tech |

Operations Tech |

Director

Director

Administrative Asst |

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

San Bernardino Valley
Municipal Water District

San Bernardino Valley
Municipal Water District

San Bernardino Valley
Municipal Water District

San Bernardino Valley
Municipal Water District

San Bernardino Valley
Municipal Water District

San Bernardino Valley
Municipal Water District

San Bernardino Valley
Municipal Water District

San Bernardino Valley
Municipal Water District

San Bernardino Valley
Municipal Water District

San Bernardino Valley
Municipal Water District

Water Operations

Water Operations

Board Member

Board Member

Administration

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

$49,558

$48,201

$41,527

$37,083

$34,422

$34,407

$32,733

$28,387

$3,850

$3,170



