	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Chief Engineer		San Bernardino Valley Municipal Water District	Engineering	\$320,116
2.	General Manager		San Bernardino Valley Municipal Water District	Administration	\$253,758
3.	Manager Of Engineering And Planning		San Bernardino Valley Municipal Water District	Engineering	\$180,978
4.	Finance Manager		San Bernardino Valley Municipal Water District	Administration	\$141,918
5.	Principal Engineer		San Bernardino Valley Municipal Water District	Engineering	\$131,718
6.	Operations Manager		San Bernardino Valley Municipal Water District	Water Operations	\$120,269
7.	Project Manager		San Bernardino Valley Municipal Water District	Engineering	\$117,078
8.	Senior Operations / Operations Manager		San Bernardino Valley Municipal Water District	Water Operations	\$106,702
9.	Senior Instrumentation / Control Tech		San Bernardino Valley Municipal Water District	Water Operations	\$105,674
10.	Senior Electrical / Mechanical Tech		San Bernardino Valley Municipal Water District	Water Operations	\$103,768
11.	Executive Assistant/Board Secretary		San Bernardino Valley Municipal Water District	Administration	\$99,183
12.	Gis Coordinator		San Bernardino Valley Municipal Water District	Administration	\$95,478
13.	Operations Maintenance / Tech II		San Bernardino Valley Municipal Water District	Water Operations	\$81,266
14.	Operations Tech II		San Bernardino Valley Municipal Water District	Water Operations	\$72,902
15.	Operations Tech I		San Bernardino Valley Municipal Water District	Water Operations	\$67,420
16.	Gis Coordinator		San Bernardino Valley Municipal Water District	Administration	\$66,652
17.	Manager Of Information Systems		San Bernardino Valley Municipal Water District	Administration	\$65,909
18.	Operations Tech I		San Bernardino Valley Municipal Water District	Water Operations	\$56,581

19.	Operations Tech I	San Bernardino Valley Municipal Water District	Water Operations	\$49,558
20.	Operations Tech I	San Bernardino Valley Municipal Water District	Water Operations	\$48,201
21.	Director	San Bernardino Valley Municipal Water District	Board Member	\$41,527
22.	Director	San Bernardino Valley Municipal Water District	Board Member	\$37,083
23.	Administrative Asst I	San Bernardino Valley Municipal Water District	Administration	\$34,422
24.	Director	San Bernardino Valley Municipal Water District	Board Member	\$34,407
25.	Director	San Bernardino Valley Municipal Water District	Board Member	\$32,733
26.	Director	San Bernardino Valley Municipal Water District	Board Member	\$28,387
27.	Director	San Bernardino Valley Municipal Water District	Board Member	\$3,850
28.	Director	San Bernardino Valley Municipal Water District	Board Member	\$3,170